
S.No. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC
DEMONSTRATION

 TOPIC

LECTURE 

TOPIC

1 Dr.Priya Assist.Prof. 01.02.2020 Saturday 3-4PM
Hypolipidaemics-i

2 Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof. & Head 03.02.2020 Monday 12-1PM
Sedative & Hypnotics

3 Dr.Priya Assist.Prof. 03.02.2020 Monday 2-3PM
Hypolipidaemics-II

4 Dr.Meenakshi Prof. 05.02.2020 Wednesday 12-1PM
Anti-Psychotics-I

5 Dr.Meenakshi & Others Prof. 07.01.2020 Friday 2-4PM
Prescription writing

6 Dr.Akanksha  & Others Asso .Prof. 07.01.2020
Known depressant on Isolated 

7 Dr.S.k.Verma Assist.prof. 08.02.2020 Saturday 3-4PM Endocrinology & Anti Pit.

 harmones

8 Dr.Meenakshi .Prof. 10.02.2020 Monday 12-1PM
Anti-Psychotic drugs-II

9 Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof. & Head 10.02.2020 Monday 2-3PM
Sedative & Hypnotics

10

11 Dr.S.k.Verma Assist.prof. 17.02.2020 Monday 12-1PM
 Ant Pituitary hormones

12 Dr.Akanksha  Asso .Prof. 17.02.2020 Monday 2-3PM
Thyroid hormones

13 Dr.Akanksha  Asso .Prof. 19.02.2020 Wednesday 12-1PM
Anti-Thyroid drugs

14 Dr.S.k.Verma Assist.prof. 22.02.2020 Saturday 3-4PM
Post Pituitary hormones

15 Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof. & Head 24.02.2020 Monday 12-1PM
Anti-epileptics-I

16 Dr.Priya Assist.Prof. 24.02.2020 Monday 2-3PM
Insulin-I

17 Dr.Meenakshi Prof. 26.02.2020 Wednesday 12-1PM
Anti-manic drugs

18 Dr.Meenakshi & Others Prof. 28.02.2020 Friday 2-4PM
Clinical Problems

19 Dr.Priya Assist.Prof. 29.02.2020 Saturday 3-4PM
Insulin-II
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